
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK - BIRMINGHAM, AL

ROUND 2 OF 19 - APRIL 20-22, 2007

AMA Superbike Championship presented by Parts Unlimited

HONDA SUPERBIKE CLASSIC

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

30 F. Martin  1431.1051

24 C. Mcbain  1931.2322

10 D. Chandler  2131.2793

62 D. Weber  431.4724

361 M. Cardenas  1431.5815

38 D. Mizdal  1031.8166

311 R. Pietri  1232.0377

61 S. Jensen  1032.0458

333 T. Palmer  1132.1049

269 J. Rock Page  532.14710

261 A. Nelson  732.20311

68 D. Jones  832.29012

131 C. Ivey  2132.29613

973 J. Stroud  932.29914

302 S. Villa  1032.42215

75 J. Kerker  1432.65516

200 B. Marshall  532.72817

232 C. Rolland  1132.86718

97 S. Carpenter  1233.22119

175 M. Biernacki  1133.37720

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

30 F. Martin  1222.5751

10 D. Chandler  2122.6292

24 C. Mcbain  1922.6393

361 M. Cardenas  1022.7944

38 D. Mizdal  422.8345

62 D. Weber  422.8646

333 T. Palmer  1222.9977

311 R. Pietri  1223.0418

261 A. Nelson  723.0619

68 D. Jones  823.11910

61 S. Jensen  923.20311

973 J. Stroud  323.23912

131 C. Ivey  1323.30313

269 J. Rock Page  523.38314

232 C. Rolland  623.41715

200 B. Marshall  423.66216

75 J. Kerker  1523.67717

97 S. Carpenter  1223.77518

302 S. Villa  1523.88819

175 M. Biernacki  324.35220

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

24 C. Mcbain  1834.5571

10 D. Chandler  2134.5682

38 D. Mizdal  934.7273

361 M. Cardenas  1434.8184

30 F. Martin  1334.8755

62 D. Weber  835.0376

261 A. Nelson  1435.3587

311 R. Pietri  1435.3978

61 S. Jensen  835.4439

333 T. Palmer  1135.63810

973 J. Stroud  735.66611

269 J. Rock Page  1135.70412

302 S. Villa  435.80313

68 D. Jones  935.91514

232 C. Rolland  1036.01315

131 C. Ivey  1436.03116

75 J. Kerker  1836.21117

200 B. Marshall  436.48118

97 S. Carpenter  1236.54019

175 M. Biernacki  936.78120
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